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Tim Colebrook

From: Tim Colebrook
Sent: 15 October 2019 10:08
To: Clare Russell
Subject: FW: ICT Deeside Paper Mill - Pre application information request for Natural Resources Wales
Attachments: EP3738NG - WEPA UK LTD Consolidated Permit.pdf; BU2489IT - Intertissue V009 variation and 

consol notice.pdf; NRW PreApp Meeting Minutes_Deeside Paper Mill_17th Sept 2019_Final.pdf; 
MP3337SH Permit.pdf; 20160331-epr-bj9681ix-v008-sca-consolidated-permit.pdf; bt4885it-
v013-consolidated-permit.pdf

Hi Clare, 
 
The minutes are attached to this email I sent on Friday.  
 
Thanks 
Tim 
 
Tim Colebrook B.Sc(Hons), MCIWM 
Senior Consultant 
RPS | Consulting UK & Ireland  
T +44 1454 853 000 
E tim.colebrook@rpsgroup.com 

 

From: Tim Colebrook  
Sent: 11 October 2019 17:38 
To: Clare Russell <clare.russell@rpsgroup.com>; Driscoll, Lisa <Lisa.Driscoll@arcadis.com>; Lisa Campbell 
<lisa.campbell@tylergrange.co.uk>; Roberts, Hywel <Hywel.Roberts@arcadis.com>; Emyr Jones 
<ejones@sgiconsulting.co.uk>; Graham Edge <gedge@aewarchitects.com>; Hodgkiss, Glyn 
<g.hodgkiss@cundall.com>; 'r.turner@cundall.com' <r.turner@cundall.com>; 'm.chapman@cundall.com' 
<m.chapman@cundall.com>; Green, Russell <Russell.Green@arcadis.com> 
Cc: taj@clearwatergroup.org; Gavin Winter <Gavin.Winter@spawforths.co.uk>; S Saisi <s.saisi@ictit.eu>; Silvano 
Marcelli <s.marcelli@ictit.eu>; a.grassi@ictit.eu; Casillo Valerio <v.casillo@ictit.eu>; ICTUK General 
<uk.general@ictuk.eu> 
Subject: ICT Deeside Paper Mill ‐ Pre application information request for Natural Resources Wales 
 
All, 
 
Please find attached the minutes of the pre‐application meeting with Natural Resources Wales (NRW) for the 
Deeside Paper Mill. Following on from this initial meeting, we are now looking to request further technical 
information that you may require from NRW to help inform your technical assessments etc. which will be used to 
inform the environmental permit application. 
 
From discussions and email with various parties and the feedback from NRW following the meeting, it appears that 
the discharge to the River Dee is the most pressing item that will have the most impact on the design of the plant 
etc. NRW informed us during the meeting that some of the other permitted sites in the vicinity and having 
discharges into the River Dee have restrictions imposed that only allow batch discharges on an outgoing tide and 
seasonal temperature variation restrictions. I have attached some copies of these permits to show examples of the 
emissions limits etc. You will see that the permit for Kimberley‐Clark Flint Paper Mill has a batch discharge and the 
Connah’s Quay Power Station has a seasonal temperature variation. Whilst these not be the case for the Deeside 
Paper Mill, it is something that needs to be considered as part of the technical assessments.  
 
In addition to the assessment of the impacts from the emissions to water, the environmental permit application will 
include assessments of the impacts from emissions to air, fugitive emissions (such as dust, noise and odour), 
management systems in place to minimise risk to the environment e.g. drainage shut‐off valves, automatic 
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shutdown procedures, monitoring systems, hazardous materials storage etc. and the condition of the site at the 
time of the permit application. This information will largely come from some of the assessments that you are 
preparing. 
 
Lastly, I have attached some copies of environmental permits as examples of those issued for other paper mills 
within Wales. You may find these useful to give an idea of the regulatory requirements etc. that will be placed on ICT 
by the environmental permit.  
 
I am in the office on Monday and Tuesday next week if you wish to discuss the requirements etc. for the 
environmental permit application and how your assessments feed into this. 
 
Please can you send me your information requests for NRW by Wednesday 16th October 2019 so that I can prepare 
the information to send to NRW by the end of next week. 
 
Let me know if you have any queries. 
 
Kind regards, 
Tim 
 
Tim Colebrook B.Sc(Hons), MCIWM 
Senior Consultant 
RPS | Consulting UK & Ireland  
260 Park Avenue 
Almondsbury  
Bristol  
BS32 4SY, United Kingdom 
T +44 1454 853 000  
D 01454 205854  
E tim.colebrook@rpsgroup.com 
rpsgroup.com  

 

 
 


